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Women / 8
Session: All

Num Name/GymRank AA

Madison Thompson1 347
QLD

3.8005.0005.4004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.1008.2007.7008.475

12.675 13.100 11.90013.200 50.875
3.9005.0005.1004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.2007.9758.3508.375

12.575 13.450 13.10012.975 52.100

Prelims

Finals

102.975Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Georgia Thomas2 476
WA

4.9004.7004.0004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.6008.3008.0008.900

12.900 12.000 13.50013.000 51.400
4.8004.2004.4004.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.5007.3008.1508.825

12.825 12.550 13.30011.400 50.075

Prelims

Finals

101.475Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Grace Spark3 432
VIC

4.4003.8003.9004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.2757.9508.6508.825

12.825 12.550 12.67511.750 49.800
4.4004.2003.9004.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.8008.0507.8008.850

12.850 11.700 13.20012.250 50.000

Prelims

Finals

99.800Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Leah Everist4 344
QLD

4.2003.9003.5004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.1007.6758.5508.925

13.125 12.050 12.30011.575 49.050
4.2003.9003.5004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.0257.9758.7758.875

13.075 12.275 12.22511.875 49.450

Prelims

Finals

98.500Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Katherine Lawrence5 345
QLD

3.7003.2003.4004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.3508.0508.7008.825

12.825 12.100 12.05011.250 48.225
3.7003.1003.4004.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.6758.3758.8759.050

13.050 12.275 12.37511.475 49.175

Prelims

Finals

97.400Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
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KIRSTEN OVERTON6 299
NSW

4.2003.6002.8004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.6758.1007.9509.300

13.500 10.750 11.87511.700 47.825
4.5004.5002.8004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.0757.8758.1259.425

13.625 10.925 12.57512.375 49.500

Prelims

Finals

97.325Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Melissa Watkin7 348
QLD

3.7003.5004.0004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.7008.5758.1008.800

12.800 12.100 12.40012.075 49.375
3.7002.5003.6004.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.2507.7258.2258.725

12.725 11.825 12.95010.225 47.725

Prelims

Finals

97.100Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Teliah Farren-Price8 431
VIC

4.4004.5004.0004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.8007.9006.9258.375

12.575 10.925 12.20012.400 48.100
4.4004.2004.0004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.5508.1007.0008.300

12.500 11.000 12.95012.300 48.750

Prelims

Finals

96.850Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Madeleine Di-Blasio9 430
VIC

4.1003.3003.3004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.5508.0258.4258.825

13.025 11.725 11.55011.325 47.625
4.1003.9003.2004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.0257.9258.5258.900

13.100 11.725 12.12511.825 48.775

Prelims

Finals

96.400Combined Total:

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Hayley Mcgrath-Hogan10 298
NSW

4.0004.7003.1004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.0258.3007.7008.875

13.075 10.800 12.02513.000 48.900
4.1003.5003.0004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.9256.3008.0758.975

13.175 11.075 13.0259.800 47.075

Prelims

Finals

95.975Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
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Emily Dean11 429
VIC

4.4004.2004.6003.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.8257.5256.8508.275

11.675 11.450 12.22511.725 47.075
4.4004.2004.8003.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.3507.4757.7258.500

11.900 12.525 12.75011.675 48.850

Prelims

Finals

95.925Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Georgia Evans12 261
ACT

4.2003.9004.1003.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.2007.8507.3758.300

12.100 11.475 12.40011.750 47.725
4.1004.4004.3003.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.6007.8006.6008.500

12.300 10.900 12.60012.200 48.000

Prelims

Finals

95.725Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Kimberly Morrissey13 474
WA

4.4003.7003.5004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.8007.5007.9258.550

12.750 11.425 12.20011.100 47.475
4.5003.8003.5004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.1506.8508.2508.525

12.725 11.750 12.65010.650 47.775

Prelims

Finals

95.250Combined Total:

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Annabel Ridley14 475
WA

4.8004.5002.3004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.5007.9508.6258.925

13.125 10.925 12.30012.450 48.800
4.6003.8002.1004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.2505.8008.3758.825

13.025 10.475 12.8509.600 45.950

Prelims

Finals

94.750Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Emily Wright15 433
VIC

3.8003.5003.5004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.2257.5757.5509.025

13.225 11.050 11.02511.075 46.375
3.8003.2003.6004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.8507.3258.7009.275

13.475 12.300 11.65010.525 47.950

Prelims

Finals

94.325Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
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Deborah Greenbaum16 295
NSW

4.1003.3003.9004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.4508.2257.6008.875

13.075 11.500 12.55011.525 48.650
4.1003.3003.1004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.9257.9255.9258.050

12.250 9.025 13.02511.225 45.525

Prelims

Finals

94.175Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Lucy Mahoney17 473
WA

4.2004.3004.2004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.1007.7506.5008.275

12.475 10.700 11.30012.050 46.525
4.2003.9004.8004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.3255.8757.6258.075

12.275 12.425 12.5259.775 47.000

Prelims

Finals

93.525Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Angela Lingard18 346
QLD

3.9003.6003.5003.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.2257.9506.2008.950

12.150 9.700 12.12511.550 45.525
3.9003.6003.5003.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.6507.7007.8509.425

12.625 11.350 12.55011.300 47.825

Prelims

Finals

93.350Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Emma Kelly19 297
NSW

4.0003.9002.1003.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.9257.9258.3508.625

11.825 10.450 11.92511.825 46.025
3.8003.4002.7003.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.4257.8758.5759.025

12.225 11.275 12.22511.275 47.000

Prelims

Finals

93.025Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Georgina Osborn20 384
TAS

3.9002.6003.2004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.8257.4258.2758.800

13.000 11.475 11.72510.025 46.225
3.9003.4002.9004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.1256.8008.3009.050

13.250 11.200 12.02510.200 46.675

Prelims

Finals

92.900Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
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Lilly-ann Keating21 296
NSW

4.1004.1003.6004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.5757.0757.2758.550

12.750 10.875 11.67511.175 46.475
3.8003.6003.6002.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.0258.0757.9008.225

10.625 11.500 11.82511.675 45.625

Prelims

Finals

92.100Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Imogen Beardsley22 343
QLD

3.9003.9003.0004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

5.9757.8257.9758.375

12.575 10.975 9.87511.725 45.150
3.7003.4003.0002.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.2008.0758.6008.200

10.600 11.600 11.90011.475 45.575

Prelims

Finals

90.725Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

JESSICA WYE23 300
NSW

3.8004.2002.1003.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.2257.7507.2508.875

12.075 9.350 12.02511.950 45.400
3.8003.2002.9003.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.4257.2007.1758.900

12.100 10.075 12.22510.300 44.700

Prelims

Finals

90.100Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Amanda Agostinelli24 373
SA

4.0002.8003.4003.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.9506.5006.3258.475

11.475 9.725 11.9509.300 42.450
4.1003.3003.1003.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.3256.5756.0508.550

11.550 9.150 12.4259.875 43.000

Prelims

Finals

85.450Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Lauren Cafra25 428
VIC

4.0003.9003.0004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.3257.7256.6258.875

13.075 9.625 12.32511.625 46.650
__.___0.0003.300__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___0.0008.600__.___

__.___ 11.900 __.___0.000 11.900

Prelims

Finals

58.550Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
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